
2019 Spring Men's 30+ Recreational Basketball Schedule

DAY DATE TIME GYM VISITOR SCORE HOME SCORE

Sunday March 31 6:00 PM Lifebridge Swish! Toon Squad
Sunday March 31 7:00 PM Lifebridge Try Town Grace
Sunday March 31 8:00 PM Lifebridge Free Agents Why Not?

Sunday April 7 6:00 PM Lifebridge Grace Free Agents
Sunday April 7 7:00 PM Lifebridge Toon Squad Try Town
Sunday April 7 8:00 PM Lifebridge Above All Swish!

Sunday April 14 6:00 PM Lifebridge Above All Grace
Sunday April 14 7:00 PM Lifebridge Swish! Why Not?
Sunday April 14 8:00 PM Lifebridge Try Town Free Agents

Sunday April 21 No Games Easter Sunday
1Sunday April 28 6:00 PM Lifebridge Why Not? Try Town

Sunday April 28 7:00 PM Lifebridge Grace Swish!
Sunday April 28 8:00 PM Lifebridge Toon Squad Above All

Sunday May 5 6:00 PM Lifebridge Toon Squad Why Not?
Sunday May 5 7:00 PM Lifebridge Above All Free Agents
Sunday May 5 8:00 PM Lifebridge Swish! Try Town

Sunday May 12 No Games Mother's Day

Sunday May 19 6:00 PM Lifebridge Free Agents Swish!
Sunday May 19 7:00 PM Lifebridge Why Not? Above All
Sunday May 19 8:00 PM Lifebridge Grace Toon Squad

Sunday May 26 No Games Memorial Day Weekend

Sunday June 2 6:00 PM Lifebridge Try Town Above All
Sunday June 2 7:00 PM Lifebridge Free Agents Toon Squad
Sunday June 2 8:00 PM Lifebridge Why Not? Grace

Sunday June 9 6:00 PM Lifebridge Playoffs: #7 Seed vs #2 Seed
Sunday June 9 7:00 PM Lifebridge Playoffs: #6 Seed vs #3 Seed
Sunday June 9 8:00 PM Lifebridge Playoffs: #5 Seed vs #4 Seed

Sunday June 16 6:00 PM Lifebridge Semifinal: Low Seed Winner vs #1 Seed
Sunday June 16 7:00 PM Lifebridge Semifinal: Mid Seed Winner vs High Seed Winner of June 9

Sunday June 23 6:00 PM Lifebridge Championship Game: June 16 Winners


